Start time

End time

Event

Time taken

9:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

journey to the museum

10:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

talk about the world

11:30 a.m.

12:00 noon

exhibit A

12:00 noon

12:40 p.m.

lunch

12:40 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

interactive activity

1:45 p.m.
2:50 p.m,

2:50 p.m.
3:35 p.m.

3D film about volcanoes

free time to explore the museum

3:35 p.m.
4:10 p.m.

4:10 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

gift shop

journey back to school |




