

Start time	End time	Event	Time taken
9:30 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	journey to the museum	
10:15 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	talk about the world	
11:30 a.m.	12:00 noon	exhibit A	
12:00 noon	12:40 p.m.	lunch	
12:40 p.m.	1:45 p.m.	interactive activity	
1:45 p.m.	2:50 p.m.	3D film about volcanoes	
2:50 p.m.	3:35 p.m.	free time to explore the museum	
3:35 p.m.	4:10 p.m.	gift shop	
4:10 p.m.	5:00 p.m.	journey back to school	